PRODUCT: IBD BUILDINGEL COVER PINK

ITEM#: 62494 (30-10158)
SIZE: 14 mL /0.5 fl oz

INGREDIENTS

Di-HEMA Trimethylhexyl Dicarbamate
Sucrose Benzoate

Isobornyl Acrylate

Hydroxypropyl Methacrylate

HEMA

Hydroxycyclohexyl Phenyl Ketone
Ethyl Trimethylbenzoyl Phenylphosphinate
Polyester-3

Rosin (Colophonium, Colophane)
Silica

Aluminum Hydroxide

Red 6 (CI 15850)

Titanium Dioxide (Cl 77891)

Yellow 5 Lake (Cl 19140)
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INCI

Di-HEMA Trimethylhexyl Dicarbamate
Sucrose Benzoate

Isobornyl Acrylate

Hydroxypropyl Methacrylate

HEMA

Hydroxycyclohexyl Phenyl Ketone
Ethyl Trimethylbenzoyl Phenylphosphinate
Polyester-3

Rosin (Colophonium, Colophane)
Silica

Aluminum Hydroxide

Red 6 (CI 15850)

Titanium Dioxide (Cl 77891)

Yellow 5 Lake (Cl 19140)

Total:

%

54.5225
15.9000
15.0000
6.5000
5.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.6400
0.3000
0.2500
0.3000
0.0125
0.0550
0.0200

100.0000

Created: N/A

Review Date: 09/02/2019
CAS # EINECS# SOURCE FUNCTION
41137-60-4 N/A Synthetic  Artificial Nail Builder
12738-64-6 235-795-5 Synthetic Plasticizer
588-33-5 227-561-6  Synthetic Artificial Nail Builder
27813-02-1 248-666-3 Synthetic Film Former
868-77-9 212-782-2 Synthetic Film Former
947-19-3 213-426-9 Synthetic Photoinitiator
N/A N/A Synthetic Light Stabilizer
N/A N/A Synthetic  Film Former
8050-09-7 232-475-7 Natural Binder
60676-86-0 262-373-8 Mineral Opacifying Agent
21645-51-2 244-492-7 Synthetic Opacifying Agent
5858-81-1 N/A Synthetic Colorant
13463-67-7 236-675-5 Synthetic Colorant
1934-21-0 217-699-5 Synthetic Colorant
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